Texas;&yf“
Wheat
SYMPOSIUM

N

AMARILLO

AG APPRECIATION

LUNCHEON

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:15am

11:45am

12:00 pm

12:15pm

1:00 pm

2024

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 4, 2024
AMARILLO CIVIC CENTER

Welcome and Introductions
Chris Albracht, Emcee
FSA and NRCS Updates

Wheat Market Outlook
Mark Welch, Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Economist

Farm Policy Outlook
Texas A&M Ag and Food Policy Center

Serving Lines Open

Amarillo Ag Appreciation Luncheon Convenes
Hosted by Texas Wheat Producers & Amarillo Chamber of Commerce Ag Council

Invocation and Pledge
Keynote Address from The Farm Babe - Michelle Miller

Closing Remarks



