

10:30 am



## WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 4, 2024 AMARILLO CIVIC CENTER

	Chris Albracht, <i>Emcee</i>
	FSA and NRCS Updates
10:45 am	<b>Wheat Market Outlook</b> Mark Welch, Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Economist
11:15 am	<b>Farm Policy Outlook</b> Texas A&M Ag and Food Policy Center
11:45 am	Serving Lines Open
12:00 pm	Amarillo Ag Appreciation Luncheon Convenes Hosted by Texas Wheat Producers & Amarillo Chamber of Commerce Ag Council
	Invocation and Pledge
12:15 pm	Keynote Address from The Farm Babe – Michelle Miller
1:00 pm	Closing Remarks

Welcome and Introductions